
MIDATLANTIC REGIONAL OFFICE 
Managed by AIPSO 

Sandy Crayton, CPCU, PMP, AIS, Regional Manager 
PO Box 6530, Providence, RI 02940-6530 

(888) 820-0170    Fax (800) 516-1923 
https://www.aipso.com/plansites 

Affiliated States 
Delaware • District of Columbia • Virginia • West Virginia 

 
 

2024 Mid-Atlantic Region Office  
Holiday Schedule 

 
New Year’s Day  Monday January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday January 15, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth Day Wednesday June 19, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024 ** 

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024 

Columbus Day - Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday October 14, 2024 

Veterans’ Day  Monday November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 28, 2024** 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday November 29, 2024 

Christmas Wednesday December 25, 2024** 
  

** Indicates potential 2:00 PM early close of business operations on the workday prior to the holiday. 
 
 
 


